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GENERAL INFORMATION
 
The following list is for the information of the applicants only.

1. The list is based on the scores of the Degree Admission Competency Exam (DACE)
conducted on 25 June, 2024, at NISH.

2. The rank lists consist of the candidates who passed DACE. They will be admitted to
the four-year Bachelor of Computer Science (HI) programme as per the number of
seats.

3. The total number of seats is limited to 3 0 for the Bachelor of Computer Science
(HI) programme.

4. The interview is scheduled to be held on July 11, 2024, at 9:00am. The candidates
are required to be at the campus by 8:45 am.

5. There is no need to call or contact the NISH Admission Office. The interview call
letter will be sent to the Email Id provided by the candidates.

6. All candidates are required to bring two copies of all the certificates at the time of
the interview. Candidates from outside Kerala are required to bring two copies of
certificates attested by a gazetted officer.

 
Details of Fees to be remitted (Fees once remitted will not be refunded.):

No. Fee
B.Sc.

Computer Science (HI) (Amount in
Rs.)

1 Semester I Fee 6000
2 *Caution Deposit 2000
3 **Graduation Ceremony Fee 1000
4 University Fee 1510
5 Student’s Union Fee 500
6 Eligibility Fee 210
7 Matriculation Fee 135
8 Recognition Fee 325
9 Forms 25

10 Total 11,705
*Caution Deposit is refundable.

**Graduation Ceremony Fee will be refunded if the student quits the programme at any point in time.
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PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  - BSc Computer Science (HI)

 
RANK ORDER

Sl No APPLICATION No. APPLICANT NAME Rank
1 Degree(HI)/7561/24 THARAKESHWAR T 1
2 Degree(HI)/7542/24 RIDDHIMA BHATT 2
3 Degree(HI)/7580/24 ALINA ROSE BIJU 3
4 Degree(HI)/7543/24 AMBADI. B 4
5 Degree(HI)/7609/24 ABHINAV K A 5
6 Degree(HI)/7566/24 FEBIN MATHEW 6
7 Degree(HI)/7571/24 ELVIS PRASANTH LAL 7
8 Degree(HI)/7582/24 RICHARD PRINCE 8
9 Degree(HI)/7584/24 TREESA MARIYA V S 9

10 Degree(HI)/7545/24 NAIVEDYA BIJU 10
11 Degree(HI)/7583/24 MUHSINA SIDRA K T 11
12 Degree(HI)/7622/24 FATHIMA RAFEEDHA C K 12
13 Degree(HI)/7588/24 CASSANTRA ROSE FERNANDEZ 13
14 Degree(HI)/7596/24 VISHNU K 14
15 Degree(HI)/7589/24 ANIT ANIL THOMAS 15
16 Degree(HI)/7552/24 THORAKATH SHALU 16
17 Degree(HI)/7630/24 AJSAL C N 17
18 Degree(HI)/7601/24 SANDALI SHARMA 18
19 Degree(HI)/7538/24 GOURINANDANA 19
20 Degree(HI)/7546/24 AMIN NAVYA VIJAY 20
21 Degree(HI)/7598/24 ASHIMA SHEFEEK 21
22 Degree(HI)/7550/24 DHEERAJ M 22
23 Degree(HI)/7663/24 SHIVAKANTH K S 23
24 Degree(HI)/7539/24 CARMAL 24
25 Degree(HI)/7559/24 AVANIKRISHNA S 25
26 Degree(HI)/7575/24 PRETHEWBIN M 26
27 Degree(HI)/7631/24 MATHEW BIJU 27
28 Degree(HI)/7619/24 PRANAV JAYAN 28
29 Degree(HI)/7579/24 RAHUL N 29
30 Degree(HI)/7599/24 ALAN SABU 30
31 Degree(HI)/7560/24 SREEPAD K P 31
32 Degree(HI)/7633/24 SUHANA HAMSA 32
33 Degree(HI)/7610/24 FELIX BINU 33
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34 Degree(HI)/7625/24 MUHSIN P 34
35 Degree(HI)/7587/24 RATHEESH C 35
36 Degree(HI)/7616/24 ANSHID P 36
37 Degree(HI)/7597/24 MUHAMMAD SHIBIL T 37
38 Degree(HI)/7665/24 AMAN KUMAR KHATIK 38
39 Degree(HI)/7623/24 JOHN SAM 39
40 Degree(HI)/7574/24 ADITHYAN M V 40
41 Degree(HI)/7620/24 MUHAMMED SHADI PULLIYIL 41
42 Degree(HI)/7618/24 JOBIN BABU 42
43 Degree(HI)/7532/24 MANEESH R 43
44 Degree(HI)/7563/24 SAMUEL BIJU AUGUSTINE 44
45 Degree(HI)/7605/24 RIYA JOSEPH 45
46 Degree(HI)/7535/24 FATHIMA. N 46
47 Degree(HI)/7606/24 GOWTHAM PRADEEP 47
48 Degree(HI)/7643/24 VINAYAN T P 48
49 Degree(HI)/7637/24 ASHRAF A 49
50 Degree(HI)/7586/24 MUHAMMAD HASSAN E 50
51 Degree(HI)/7641/24 JOSHWIN K RAJESH 51
52 Degree(HI)/7664/24 ASWANTH A 52
53 Degree(HI)/7554/24 ABHI R 53

 
 
 

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  - BSc Computer Science (HI) - SC/ST
 

RANK ORDER
 

Sl No APPLICATION No. APPLICANT NAME Rank
1 Degree(HI)/7575/24 PRETHEWBIN M 1
2 Degree(HI)/7599/24 ALAN SABU 2

  
 

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  - BSc Computer Science (HI)
 

ALPHABETICAL ORDER
 

Sl No APPLICATION No. APPLICANT NAME Rank

1 Degree(HI)/7554/24 ABHI R 53
2 Degree(HI)/7609/24 ABHINAV K A 5
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3 Degree(HI)/7574/24 ADITHYAN M V 40
4 Degree(HI)/7630/24 AJSAL C N 17
5 Degree(HI)/7599/24 ALAN SABU 30
6 Degree(HI)/7580/24 ALINA ROSE BIJU 3
7 Degree(HI)/7665/24 AMAN KUMAR KHATIK 38
8 Degree(HI)/7543/24 AMBADI. B 4
9 Degree(HI)/7546/24 AMIN NAVYA VIJAY 20

10 Degree(HI)/7589/24 ANIT ANIL THOMAS 15
11 Degree(HI)/7616/24 ANSHID P 36
12 Degree(HI)/7598/24 ASHIMA SHEFEEK 21
13 Degree(HI)/7637/24 ASHRAF A 49
14 Degree(HI)/7664/24 ASWANTH A 52
15 Degree(HI)/7559/24 AVANIKRISHNA S 25
16 Degree(HI)/7539/24 CARMAL 24

17
Degree(HI)/7588/24

CASSANTRA ROSE
FERNANDEZ 13

18 Degree(HI)/7550/24 DHEERAJ M 22
19 Degree(HI)/7571/24 ELVIS PRASANTH LAL 7
20 Degree(HI)/7622/24 FATHIMA RAFEEDHA C K 12
21 Degree(HI)/7535/24 FATHIMA. N 46
22 Degree(HI)/7566/24 FEBIN MATHEW 6
23 Degree(HI)/7610/24 FELIX BINU 33
24 Degree(HI)/7538/24 GOURINANDANA 19
25 Degree(HI)/7606/24 GOWTHAM PRADEEP 47
26 Degree(HI)/7618/24 JOBIN BABU 42
27 Degree(HI)/7623/24 JOHN SAM 39
28 Degree(HI)/7641/24 JOSHWIN K RAJESH 51
29 Degree(HI)/7532/24 MANEESH R 43
30 Degree(HI)/7631/24 MATHEW BIJU 27
31 Degree(HI)/7586/24 MUHAMMAD HASSAN E 50
32 Degree(HI)/7597/24 MUHAMMAD SHIBIL T 37
33 Degree(HI)/7620/24 MUHAMMED SHADI PULLIYIL 41
34 Degree(HI)/7625/24 MUHSIN P 34
35 Degree(HI)/7583/24 MUHSINA SIDRA K T 11
36 Degree(HI)/7545/24 NAIVEDYA BIJU 10
37 Degree(HI)/7619/24 PRANAV JAYAN 28
38 Degree(HI)/7575/24 PRETHEWBIN M 26
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39 Degree(HI)/7579/24 RAHUL N 29

40 Degree(HI)/7587/24 RATHEESH C 35
41 Degree(HI)/7582/24 RICHARD PRINCE 8
42 Degree(HI)/7542/24 RIDDHIMA BHATT 2
43 Degree(HI)/7605/24 RIYA JOSEPH 45
44 Degree(HI)/7563/24 SAMUEL BIJU AUGUSTINE 44
45 Degree(HI)/7601/24 SANDALI SHARMA 18
46 Degree(HI)/7663/24 SHIVAKANTH K S 23
47 Degree(HI)/7560/24 SREEPAD K P 31
48 Degree(HI)/7633/24 SUHANA HAMSA 32
49 Degree(HI)/7561/24 THARAKESHWAR T 1
50 Degree(HI)/7552/24 THORAKATH SHALU 16
51 Degree(HI)/7584/24 TREESA MARIYA V S 9
52 Degree(HI)/7643/24 VINAYAN T P 48
53 Degree(HI)/7596/24 VISHNU K 14

 
 

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST  - BSc Computer Science (HI) - SC/ST
 

ALPHABETICAL ORDER
 

Sl No APPLICATION No. APPLICANT NAME Rank
1 Degree(HI)/7599/24 ALAN SABU 2
2 Degree(HI)/7575/24 PRETHEWBIN M 1

 
 

Dr.SUJA K KUNNATH
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR NISH
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